
BRACKNELL  TOWN  COUNCIL - MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2020 / 2021 
 

2020 Day Date Month 6.30 start 7.30 start 

 
Tuesday 12 May 

 Town Meeting / Annual General 

Meeting Great Hollands Pavilion 

 Tuesday 19 May Planning  

 Tuesday 26 May  Environmental Services 

       Tuesday  2 June Budget Monitoring  

 Tuesday 9 June Planning  

 Tuesday 16 June Staffing Strategy & Finance  

 Tuesday 23 June  COUNCIL 

 Tuesday 30 June Planning  

       Tuesday 21 July Planning  

 Tuesday 28 July Carbon Reduction Environmental Services 

       Tuesday 11 August Planning  

       Tuesday 1 September Planning Budget Monitoring 

 Tuesday 8 September Staffing Strategy & Finance 

 Tuesday 22 September Planning COUNCIL 
      
 Tuesday 13 October Planning  

 Tuesday 20 October Budget Monitoring  

 Tuesday 27 October  Environmental Services 

       Tuesday 3 November Planning  

 Tuesday 10 November Staffing Strategy & Finance 

 Tuesday 24 November Planning  

       Tuesday 8 December  COUNCIL 

 Tuesday 15 December Planning  

      
2021 Tuesday 12 January Planning  

 Tuesday 19 January Budget Monitoring Environmental Services 

 Tuesday 26 January Staffing  

       Tuesday 2 February Planning Strategy & Finance 

 Tuesday 9 February  Carbon Reduction  

 Tuesday 16 February  COUNCIL 

 Tuesday 23 February Planning  

       Tuesday 16 March Planning   

       Tuesday 6 April Planning  

 Tuesday 13 April Budget Monitoring Environmental Services 

 Tuesday  20 April Staffing Strategy & Finance 

 Tuesday 27 April Planning  

        

Tuesday 18 May 
 Town Meeting / AGM 

Great Hollands Pavilion 

       

Notice of any additional meetings, time changes and/or cancellations will be posted on the official notice 

board outside the Brooke House entrance and on the Council’s website. 

Meetings are held in the Council Chamber at Brooke House unless otherwise notified. 
 

All Councillors will receive formal notification by Agenda for all meetings.  If they wish to attend meetings 

when they are not members they may seek permission to do so from the Chairman.  They may also attend 

and speak as a member of the public. 
 

Members of the Public may attend meetings of the Council also those of the Planning Committee, 

Environmental Services and the Strategy & Finance Committee. 


